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Last

Nanme
ACKERVAN
ALGER
BARLOW
BEEM
BEESON
BERTONI

Bl GGS

Bl NGHAM
Bl VENS
BLACKBURN
BLACKBURN
BOVEN- COFER
BROOKS
BROWN
BROWN
BUHLER
CAMVACK
CASE
CASSI TY
CATES
CAVANESS
CHANDLER
CHANDLER
CLARK
CLARK

CLI FFORD
COBB
COURTNAY
CONGER
CRI TCHFI ELD
CUW NGS
DAVI D
DAVI S
DENTON
DONG
EGBERT
EGBERT
ESSON
FERI ANTE
FERNANDEZ
FERRELL

Fl SHER

Fl SHER

Fl SHER
FLI NT
FLORI AN
FORDI N
FORSTER
FOTHERG LL
GARTNER

G HRI NG
GRAHAM
GREY

First
Nane
JOLENE
CHATTI
SHANE
STACI E
CAROL
JENNI FER
RHONDA
COURTNEY
BI LLY
TENA
TRACY

M RANDA
SALLY
DEBBI E
JANI' S
JEANI NE
SHARI
TELI NDA
CORI NNA
ZELDA
CHRI STI NA
BARBARA
REBECCA
GEORGE
KELLI
CRAI G
DEBORAH
SUSAN
VI CKI E
MARLA
JESSI CA
CHERYL
ANNA
MARI LYN
ZACHARY
MEGHAN
TERRY
GRETCHEN
TRACI
FRANCES
JODI E
G NGER
KATHI E
MARI LYN
ROBYN
JESSI CA
KARLENE
KRI STY
KAREN
CONNI E
REG NA
JOHN
KEVI N

Filer, 1D School

District #413

PAYROLL CHECK REG STER

Cty

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

BUHL

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER
JEROMVE

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

12/ 17/ 12

Check Date

11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012

Gross Pay

Anmount

1, 004.
1, 669.
1,782.
2,541.
3, 206.
174.
1, 006.
3, 888.
635.
867.
2,547.
981.
2,541.
1, 624.
4,527.
116.
1, 083.
2,541.
3, 435.
981.
724.
743.
696.
189.
1,782.
954.
1, 031.
2, 654.
58.

3, 760.
2,537.
2,085.
651.
63.

3, 140.
377.
2,541.
2,541.
1, 327.
1, 361.
3, 342.
822.
890.
922.
3, 078.
2,541.
930.
3, 898.
3, 640.
2,351.
2,753.
6,677.
261.

59
00
19
67
50
00
14
89
66
68
53
92
67
46
71
00
85
67
00
92
89
78
00
00
19
00
37
92
00
62
32
92
90
00
67
00
67
67
67
50
92
19
96
94
12
67
66
79
83
67
25
28
00
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Last

Nanme
GROND
GUTHRI E
HADLEY
HALSELL
HAMBY
HATCH
HAVKER
HAYE
HESS

H LD
HOLLOWAY
HOOLEY
HOUSTON- POVEL L
HUDDLESTON
HUGHES
HUMPHRI ES
HUNT
JACOBSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
JUSTESEN
KEEGAN
KENNI SON
KOHNTOPP
KOHNTOPP
KRUNI CH
LAVBERT
LANTZ
LARSON
LASSEN

LI ERVAN
LI TTLER
LOHRY
LOVE
LUDLOW
MADSEN
MAHANNAH
MAI

MAI
MALBERG
MARCELLUS
MARCH
MATTHEWS
MATTHEWS
MCGOVERN
MCGOVERN
MCKAY
MEEKS
MEGAARD
METZLER
M SKI'N

First
Nane
THERESA
JEROLD
JULIE
MELANI E
SUSAN
LAURI E
SHAUN
DEBORAH
MARNI
SHANE
Joby

EM LY
PAMELA
SUSAN
ROSE
JANA
BRANDON
DEBORAH
HUBERT
JANET
CANDI E
CAROL
GLORI A
SHI RLEY
LEI SA
GAl'L
VENDY
JAMES
PAMELA
SARA
AUDREY
CARLA
TAVARA
DAVWNA
PATRI CK
LI SA
SEAN
ROY
MATT
JILL
SHERRY
MARI LYN
CALLAE
CARRI E
JuDI TH
SARAH
NAOM
RUSSELL
SHERRI
Joby
MARY
LAUREEN
JULIE

Filer, 1D School

District #413

PAYROLL CHECK REG STER

Cty

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
VAENDEL L
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
BUHL

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

12/ 17/ 12

Check Date

11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012

Gross Pay

Anmount

3, 760.
2,541,
1,881.
2,527.
3, 760.
1,327.
3, 496.
1, 319.

793.
5, 588.
1, 603.
2,541,
5, 560.
4,110.

252.
3, 715.
5,983.
5,217.

252.
3, 580.
1,138.
1,198.

959.
1, 166.
1, 300.
2,979.
3,237.
3,451,
4,174.
4,024.
4,044,
1, 366.

377.
2,190.
1, 926.
3,451,
2, 110.
5, 808.
5, 659.
1, 270.
3, 496.
2, 667.
3, 252.
2,541,
1, 676.
1,031.
2,981,
1,878.

232.
2,979.

814.
3, 760.

981.

62
67
80
68
62
67
95
99
05
45
71
67
86
50
00
17
08
45
00
83
34
89
19
60
96
00
70
50
87
62
29
70
00
27
67
50
68
95
45
83
95
67
69
67
08
37
74
78
00
00
85
62
92
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Last

Nanme

M TTELSTADT
M TTELSTADT
MORSE
MOSS
MURRAY
NEBEKER
NELSON
NEVBY

QLI VER
ONEI DA
ORBAN
OVENS
PARENT
PARENT
PATRI CK
PATTERSON
Patt erson
PEDROW
PETERS

Pl ERCE
POORTVLI ET
POSPI CHAL
POVELL
PONERS
PRESTON
RAMSEYER
REYNOLDS
Rl CHARDS
Rl CHARDS
RI DLEY
ROBERTSON
ROVANS
ROCD
RYERSE
SAGE

SALI NAS
SCHNOEBELEN
SCHOFI ELD
SCorT
SHANK
SHAWER
SHETLER

SI LER

SKI NNER
SLI GAR
SNOow
SNOow
SNOow
STEPHENS
STEPHENS
STERETT
STORRER
STRADLEY

First
Nane
DEBRA
JESSE
MELI SSA
LANA
RHCETA
KATRI NA
AWY

KEI RA
PEARL
CYNTHI A
CATHY
JENNI FER
CHARLENE
MARY
AFTON
DENI SE
LaRel |
VERA
TERI
VENDY

W LLEM
SUSAN
CHELSEA
TI NA
BRENDA

LI NDA

W LLI AM
DEBRA

ED

LORI

ALI Cl A-JO
KI'M
LASHELL
PARRY

M CHAEL
BRANDI
DANI EL

R LANI
LEAH
TERESA
DOUGLAS
KELLI
TRENT
SHARLENE
KELLI E
KAREN
KENT
LEEANN
JENNI FER
MATHEW
NORA
STACY

M KAYSI E

Filer, 1D School

District #413

PAYROLL CHECK REG STER

Cty

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

BUHL

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D

12/ 17/ 12

Check Date

11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012

Gross Pay

Anmount

626.
2,541,
1,901.
3,022.

554.
2,667.
3, 136.

981.
1,052,
3, 760.

319.
2,541,

720.
3, 760.
3, 251.
1,677.
6, 551.
1, 669.
4,628.
4,218.
1, 676.
1, 874.

936.
2, 310.
1, 659.
1, 226.
1, 550.
2, 667.
4,244,

667.
3, 090.
1, 553.
1, 006.
2,531,

635.

834.
2, 288.
4,311.
1,178.

87.

635.
1, 676.
2,541,
1,083.
1, 270.
3, 451.
3, 760.
2,541,
3, 760.
3, 591.
1,901.

981.
3, 251.

34
67
55
99
61
67
12
92
06
62
00
67
02
62
95
25
16
30
58
95
08
57
51
26
00
14
00
67
04
00
67
85
14
99
66
85
78
95
71
00
66
08
67
27
83
50
62
67
62
79
55
92
95
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Last

Name
STUTZMVAN
SULLI VAN
SWAYZE
SVEET
SYBESMA
TATTON

TI CKNER
TREMBLAY
TURNER
VAZQUEZ
VOLLE
WALKER
WARD
WATERMAN
VELLS

Wi TE
WOLF
WOLF

VIRl GHT
YOST
YOUNG
YOUNG

Enpl oyee Count: 181

Rk kS Rk R O

First
Nane
ELAI NE
TAVMERA
AUDREY
W LLI AM
CAROL
COLLEEN
ANDREA
REBECCA
JEVEL

VI CTOR
SHAVWNA
JANA
NEVA
JAMES
BRYAN
SHON

BRI AN
CHRI STI NA
ROBYN
GARI' N
KENNETH
KRI STAN

End of

Filer, 1D School District #413
PAYROLL CHECK REG STER

Cty

FI LER

FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
BUHL

FI LER

TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
TWN FALLS
FI LER

FI LER

BUHL

BUHL

FI LER
HAGERVAN
FI LER

FI LER

report R R Ik S R Rk Ik Ik b

State
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
I D
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

12/ 17/ 12

Check Date

11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/ 21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012
11/21/ 2012

Gross Pay
Amount
1,628.88
953. 50
3, 760. 62
3, 760. 62
116. 00
906. 52
3, 760. 62
3, 760. 62
3, 760. 62
1,435.90
232.00
1,921.68
2,541. 67
3, 760. 62
953. 50
2,582.63
5,819.52
116. 00
3, 760. 62
1,676.08
4,123.70
1,238.68
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